Gay Games IX Results — Open Water Swim

GAY GAMES HALF MILE SWIM

CLASS TEAM

PLACE PLACE SCORE

1 1 1
2 1 2
3 1 3
4 1 4
5 1 5
6 1 6
7 1 7
8 1 8
9 2 9
10 2 10
11 1 11
12 3 12
13 2 13

finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
male finishers
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FINISHER

Kevin Majoros, 54
Andrea Timpeiro, 47
Jeffrey Elliott, 56
Chris Williams, 20
Melissa Carr, 36
Jessie Tung, 24
Vicki Catlin, 69
Rebecca Rentz, 56
Melanie Leu, 47
Valda Lewis, 58
Susan Fitch, 52

Joy Wagner, 57
Jennifer George, 50
Men Under 25

Men 50 - 54

Men 55 - 59

Women Under 25
Women 35 - 39

Women 45 - 49

Women 50 - 54

Women 55 - 59

Women 65 - 69

10 female finishers

13 total finishers

TIME

13:47
14:02
14:14
14:25
16:31
17:38
19:14
19:32
19:49
23:26
23:40
26:55
27:44

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Male

Femal
Male

Male

Femal
Femal
Femal
Femal
Femal
Femal
Femal
Femal
Femal



GAY GAMES HALF MILE SWIM

CLASS TEAM
PLACE PLACE SCORE FINISHER

Men Under 25
4 1 Chris Williams, 20

Men 50 - 54
1 1 Kevin Majoros, 54

Men 55 - 59
3 1 Jeffrey Elliott, 56

CLASS TEAM
PLACE PLACE SCORE FINISHER

Women Under 25
6 1 Jessie Tung, 24

Women 35 - 39
5 1 Melissa Carr, 36

Women 45 - 49

2 1 Andrea Timpeiro, 47

9 2 Melanie Leu, 47
Women 50 - 54

11 1 Susan Fitch, 52

13 2 Jennifer George, 50
Women 55 - 59

8 1 Rebecca Rentz, 56

10 2 Valda Lewis, 58

12 3 Joy Wagner, 57

Women 65 - 69
7 1 Vicki Catlin, 69

TIME

14:25

13:47

14:14

TIME

17:38

16:31

14:02
19:49

23:40
27:44

19:32
23:26
26:55

19:14

5m

5m

5m

5m

5m

5m
5m

5m
5m

5m
5m
5m

5m

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit

Femal

Femal

Femal
Femal

Femal
Femal

Femal
Femal
Femal

Femal



GAY GAMES 1 MILE S

WIM

CLASS TEAM

PLACE PLACE SCORE
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20 20
21 21
22 4 22
23 1 23
24 4 24
25 2 25
26 2 26
27 1 27
28 3 28
29 2 29

finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
finishers among
19 male finishers
10 female finisher
29 total finishers
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FINISHER

Jon Christianson, 32
Kyle Thomas, 24

James Calhoun, 55
Jason Klugman, 43
Diane Spence, 61

Paul Johns, 43
Laurence Fry, 53
Michael Fitzmorris, 54
Travis Wall, 40

David Eng, 55

Jack Martins, 38
Petrus Jacobus Nel, 34
Barry Gollop, 58
Daniel Taylor, 38
Jeffrey Lewis, 37

Ruth Giles-0Ott, 45

Jay De Finis, 54

Mary T. O'Connor, 59
Thomas Malcolm, 60
Karen Fortoul, 53

Elisabet Turnbull-Brown,

Todd Trumbull, 43
Kathleen Romano, 68
John Hilovsky, 51

Sarah Townsend, 49
Miriam Tuliao, 53

Julio Aponte, 69
Alexandra Macdonald, 52

Victoria Stagg Elliott, 44

Men Under 25

Men 30 - 34
Men 35 - 39
Men 40 - 44
Men 50 - 54
Men 55 - 59
Men 60 - 64
Men 65 - 69

Women 40 - 44
Women 45 - 49
Women 50 - 54
Women 55 - 59
Women 60 - 64
Women 65 - 69

TIME

23:15
23:51
24:45
24:58
27:42
28:14
28:28
29:13
29:20
29:36
30:40
30:43
30:44
30:50
30:57
33:45
34:11
35:13
35:36
36:42

37:21
38:43
40:49
41:01
44:23
45:55
48:39
59:06

1:07:04
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Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

1

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Mi Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Mi Non-Wetsuit Fema



GAY GAMES 1 MILE SWIM

CLASS TEAM
PLACE PLACE SCORE FINISHER

Men Under 25

2 1 Kyle Thomas, 24
Men 30 - 34

1 1 Jon Christianson, 32

12 2 Petrus Jacobus Nel, 34
Men 35 - 39

i | 1 Jack Martins, 38

14 2 Daniel Taylor, 38

15 3 Jeffrey Lewis, 37
Men 40 - 44

4 1 Jason Klugman, 43

6 2 Paul Johns, 43

9 3 Travis Wall, 40

22 4 Todd Trumbull, 43
Men 50 - 54

7 1 Laurence Fry, 53

8 2 Michael Fitzmorris, 54

17 3 Jay De Finis, 54

24 4 John Hilovsky, 51
Men 55 - 59

3 1 James Calhoun, 55

10 2 David Eng, 55

13 3 Barry Gollop, 58
Men 60 - 64

19 1 Thomas Malcolm, 60

Men 65 - 69
27 1 Julio Aponte, 69

TIME

23:51

23:15
30:43

30:40
30:50
30:57

24:58
28:14
29:20
38:43

28:28
29:13
34:11
41:01

24:45
29:36
30:44

35:36

48:39
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Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Male



CLASS TEAM

PLACE PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME
Women Under 25
7 1 Amanda Barnoski, 21 30:48
Women 30 - 34
5 1 Carolyn Billick, 33 28:24
16 2 Melani Sherman, 31 35:50
Women 35 - 39
8 1 Marie Banks, 39 32:59
9 2 Erika Whitely, 35 33:01
19 3 Megan Jones, 37 39:32
Women 40 - 44
14 1 Kristin Puzon, 41 34:28
15 2 Heather Torok, 43 34:34
17 3 Megan Boogaart, 41 36:15
20 4 Susan Mikhail, 44 39:45
Women 45 - 49
24 1 Beth Kalapos, 49 43:36
Women 50 - 54
18 1 Ann Streza, 52 38:23
23 2 Juli Shildmyer-Heighway, 51
42:14
26 3 Laura Mimura, 53 47:42
Women 55 - 59
11 1 Lisa Turner, 56 33:53
13 2 Judy Zimmerman, 56 34:18
Women 65 - 69
22 1 Frances Carly, 66 40:57
Women 70 - 74
29 1 Peggy Maish, 73 1:07:12
30 2 Janet Ott, 73 1:12:29
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Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit Fema

Wetsuit Female
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Wetsuit Female

Wetsuit Female

Mi Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Female

Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema



GAY GAMES 2 MILE

CLASS TEAM

PLACE PLACE SCORE

1 1 1
2 1 2
3 1 3
4 < 4
5 1 5
6 : 6
7 2 7
8 2 8
9 1 9
10 3 10
11 2 11
12 2 12
13 1 13
14 4 14
15 5 15
16 2 16
17 1 17
18 2 18
19 3 19
20 3 20
21 2 21
22 3 22
23 6 23
24 1 24
25 3 25
26 1 26
27 1 27
28 7 28
29 3 29
30 8 30
31 9 31
32 4 32
33 1 33
34 4 34
35 2 35
36 5 36
37 31 37
38 4 38
39 2 39
40 3 40
41 4 41
42 2 42
43 2 43
44 2 44
45 10 45
46 1 46
47 5 47
2 finishers among
3 finishers among
4 finishers among
3 finishers among

FINISHER

Billy Cordero, 47
Brock Jones, 32
Charles Ludeke,
Steven Czekala,
Andrew Leese, 44
Kevin Donlon, 35

26
54

Ignacio Diaz-Crespo, 43

Adam Parker, 38
Mark Spratt, 58
Keith Pryor, 44
Brendan Garvin,
James Lasersohn,
Craig Franz, 61
Robert Jeter, 40
James Ruggiero, 41
Ryan Robertson, 28
Lauren Moore, 33
Jerome Fry, 58
Michael Wallace, 58
Kei Koizumi, 45
Mark Assel, 51
Michael Teed, 34
Charles Christie,
Britta Fritz, 42
David Kirvan, 50
Nick Flanagan, 22
Dana Boulukos, 38
John Hayden, 42
Daniel David Shalibo,
Raymond Esper, 42
Robert Cable, 42
Jonathan Zolinas,
Judith Kintner, 51
Philip Garcia, 57
Dawson Nash, 60
Joe Chapman, 55
Desiree Alvarado,
Mark Schaffer, 52
Ruth Lindberg, 32
Sinclair Croft, 37
Joseph Carlton, 49
Ann Ivan, 52
Rachel Napolitano,
Tanner Hammock, 24
Jeffrey Dutton, 41
Leslie Tiffany, 64
Lee Melton, 51

Men Under 25

Men 25 - 29

Men 30 - 34

Men 35 - 39

34
49

40

31

26

35

10 finishers among Men 40 - 44

finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers among
finishers among
38 male finishers
9 female finishers
47 total finishers

among
among
among
among
among
among
among
among
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49
54

Men 45 -
Men 50 -
Men 55 - 59
Men 60 - 64
Women 25 -
Women 30 -
Women 35 -
Women 40 -
Women 50 -
Women 60 -

29
34
39

54
64

29

TIME

44:19
47:03
47:57
48:03
48:25
48:57
49:44
49:58
50:33
51:00
51:42
52:05
52:13
52:24
55:04
55315
56:12
56:22
57:23
57:24
58:16
58:22
58:49
59:16
1:01:12
1:01:42
120153
1:03:06
1:04:10
1:05:26
1:05:31
1:05:34
1:06:36
1:06:46
1:10:20
1:13:59
1:14:08
1:18:02
1:18:09
1:19:44
1:20:12
1:24:34
1:26:22
1:26:41
1:31:26
1:48:41
1:48:45
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Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

TEAM

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Fema

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Fema
Male
Male
Fema
Male
Male
Male
Male

Fema
Male
Male
Male
Fema
Male
Fema
Male
Male
Fema
Fema
Male
Male
Fema
Male



GAY GAMES 2 MILE

PLACE PLACE SCORE

Men Under 25

26
44

Men 25
3
16
29

Men 30

11
22
32

Men 35

40

Men 40

10
14
15
23
28
30
31
45

Men 45

12
20
41

Men 50

21
25
38
47

Men 55

18
19
34
36

Men 60
13
35

CLASS TEAM

1
2
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FINISHER

Nick Flanagan, 22
Tanner Hammock, 24

Charles Ludeke, 26
Ryan Robertson, 28

Daniel David Shalibo,

Brock Jones, 32
Brendan Garvin, 34
Michael Teed, 34
Jonathan Zolinas, 31

Kevin Donlon, 35
Adam Parker, 38
Sinclair Croft, 37

Andrew Leese, 44
Ignacio Diaz-Crespo,
Keith Pryor, 44
Robert Jeter, 40
James Ruggiero, 41
Charles Christie, 40
John Hayden, 42
Raymond Esper, 42
Robert Cable, 42
Jeffrey Dutton, 41

Billy Cordero, 47
James Lasersohn, 49
Kei Koizumi, 45
Joseph Carlton, 49

Steven Czekala, 54
Mark Assel, 51
David Kirvan, 50
Mark Schaffer, 52
Lee Melton, 51

Mark Spratt, 58
Jerome Fry, 58
Michael Wallace, 58
Philip Garcia, 57
Joe Chapman, 55

Craig Franz, 61
Dawson Nash, 60

TIME

1:01:42
1:26:41

47:57
55:15
1:04:10

47:03
51:42
58:22
1:05:34

48:57
49:58
1:19:44

48:25
49:44
51:00
52:24
55:04
58:49
1:03:06
1:05:26
1:05:31
1:31:26

44:19
52:05
57:24
1:20:12

48:03
58:16
1501212
1:18:02
1:48:45

50:33
56:22
57:23
1:06:46
1:13:59

52:13
1:10:20
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Mi
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Mi
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Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
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Mi
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Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
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Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male



PLACE PLACE SCORE

Women
37

Women
17
39

Women
27
43

Women
24

Women
33
42

Women
46

CLASS TEAM

25

30

35

40

50

60

29

34

39

44

54

64

FINISHER

Desiree Alvarado, 26

Lauren Moore, 33
Ruth Lindberg, 32

Dana Boulukos, 38
Rachel Napolitano, 35

Britta Fritz, 42

Judith Kintner, 51
Ann Ivan, 52

Leslie Tiffany, 64

TIME

1:14:08

56:12
1:18:09

1:01:53
1:26:22

59:16

1:06:36
1:24:34

1:48:41

Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit

Fema

Fema
Fema

Fema
Fema

Fema

Fema
Fema

Fema



HALF MILE SWIM

CLASS
PLACE PLACE

NoOU e WN e
[ S S

1
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
male finis
female fin
total fini

WD R e e e

TEAM
SCORE FINISHER

Duane Grassell, 57
Karen Auble, 34
Suzanne Spirito, 47
Eric Rich, 48

James Longinotti, 51
David Kelso, 73
Loreda Johnson, 65
among Men 45 - 49

among Men 50 - 54

among Men 55 - 59

among Men 70 - 74

among Women 30 - 34

among Women 45 - 49

among Women 65 - 69

hers

ishers

shers
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HALF MILE SWIM

CLASS
PLACE PLACE

Men 45 - 49
4 1
Men 50 - 54
5 1
Men 55 - 59
1 1
Men 70 - 74
6 1
CLASS

PLACE PLACE

Women 30 3

Women 45 4

Women 65 6

7 1

TEAM
SCORE FINISHER

Eric Rich, 48

James Longinotti, 51

Duane Grassell, 57

David Kelso, 73

TEAM
SCORE FINISHER

4

Karen Auble, 34
9

Suzanne Spirito, 47
9

Loreda Johnson, 65

TIME

16:10
17:30
17252
19:44
20:44
22:13
25:28

TIME

19:44

20:44

16:10

22:13

TIME

17:30

17:52

25:28

5m
5m
5m

5m
5m

5m

5m

5m

5m

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit

Non-Wetsuit

Male
Femal
Femal
Male
Male
Male
Femal

Male

Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

TEAM

5m Non-Wetsuit Femal

5m Non-Wetsuit Femal

5m Non-Wetsuit Femal



1 MILE SWIM

CLASS TEAM

PLACE PLACE SCORE FINISHER
1 1 Brendan Willmann, 36
2 1 James Bontempo, 31
3 2 Cameron Rose, 38
4 1 Benjamin Bilik, 25
5 1 Carolyn Billick, 33
6 1 James Janasko, 55
7 1 Amanda Barnoski, 21
8 1 Marie Banks, 39
9 2 Erika Whitely, 35

10 2 Matt Patton, 27

11 1 Lisa Turner, 56

12 1 Elias Gorman, 50
13 2 Judy Zimmerman, 56
14 1 Kristin Puzon, 41
15 2 Heather Torok, 43
16 2 Melani Sherman, 31
17 3 Megan Boogaart, 41
18 1 Ann Streza, 52

19 3 Megan Jones, 37

20 4 Susan Mikhail, 44
21 2 John Hartman, 58
22 1 Frances Carly, 66

2
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31

TIME

25:44
27:07
27:14
27:44
28:24
29:38
30:48
32:59
33:01
33:47
33:53
34:04
34:18
34:28
34:34
35:50
36:15
38:23
39:32
39:45
40:35
40:57

Juli Shildmyer-Heighway, 51

Beth Kalapos, 49
Jason Wiegand, 38
Laura Mimura, 53
Ron Budz, 66
Ken Bechtol,
Peggy Maish,
Janet Ott, 73
Don Lenhart,

71
73

70

finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
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among Men 25
among Men 30
among Men 35
among Men 50
among Men 55
among Men 65
among Men 70
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women

- 29

- 34

- 39

- 54

- 59

- 69

- 74
Under 25
30 - 34
35 - 39
40 - 44
45 - 49
50 - 54
55 - 59
65 - 69
70 - 74

12 male finishers
19 female finishers
31 total finishers

42
43:36
46:35
47:42
51:35
56:39

13073212
1:12:29
1:33:18
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Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Wetsuit Female
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Wetsuit Female
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Female
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Mi Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Female
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male



1 MILE

PLACE

Men 25

10

Men 30

Men 35

25

Men 50
12

Men 55
21

Men 65
27

Men 70

28
31

SWIM

CLASS TEAM

PLACE SCORE FINISHER
- 29
1 Benjamin Bilik, 25
2 Matt Patton, 27
- 34
1 James Bontempo, 31
- 39
1 Brendan Willmann, 36
2 Cameron Rose, 38
3 Jason Wiegand, 38
- 54
1 Elias Gorman, 50
- 59
1 James Janasko, 55
2 John Hartman, 58
- 69
1 Ron Budz, 66
- 74
1 Ken Bechtol, 71
2 Don Lenhart, 70

TIME

27:44
33:47

27:07

25:44

27:14

46:35

34:04

29:38
40:35

51:35

56:39
1:33:18
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Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit Male
Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male



PLACE PLACE SCORE

Women Under 25

7

Women
5
16

Women
8

9

19

Women
14
15
17
20

Women
24

Women
18
23

26

Women
11
13

Women
22

Women
29
30

CLASS TEAM

30

35

40

45

50

55

65

70

1
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34

39

44

49

54

59

69

74

FINISHER

Amanda Barnoski, 21

Carolyn Billick, 33
Melani Sherman, 31

Marie Banks, 39
Erika Whitely, 35
Megan Jones, 37

Kristin Puzon, 41
Heather Torok, 43
Megan Boogaart, 41
Susan Mikhail, 44

Beth Kalapos, 49

Ann Streza, 52

TIME

30:48

28:24
35:50

32:59
33:01
39:32

34:28
34:34
36:15
39:45

43:36

38:23

Juli Shildmyer-Heighway, 51

Laura Mimura, 53

Lisa Turner, 56
Judy Zimmerman, 56

Frances Carly, 66

Peggy Maish, 73
Janet Ott, 73

42:14
47:42

33:53
34:18

40:57

1:07:12
1:12:29
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Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit Fema

Wetsuit Female
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Fema
Fema
Fema

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Fema
Fema
Fema
Fema

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit

Wetsuit Female

Wetsuit Female

Mi Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Female

Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
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CLASS TEAM

PLACE PLACE SCORE
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21 21
22 22
23 23
24 24
25 25
26 26
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39
finishers

39

FINISHER

Jim Dugan, 51

Dylan Ruscin, 14
Phoebe Langius, 13
Cheryl Reinke, 50
Chuck Beatty, 55
Justin Anderson, 27
Kristen Bergmann, 41
Dylan Klossner, 24
Kelly Dillon, 28
Jack Pennuto, 32
Paul Berman, 60
Paul Simmons, 62
Sue Colelli, 48
David Marburger, 59
Jessica Grasso, 26
Nancy Ott, 49

Mary Untener, 24
Joanne Siegel, 55
Anne Gecowets, 55

William Schleifman, 55

Ted Popiel, 53

Nava Salehi, 24

Jim Kempert, 44

Kyra Rouse, 21
Bradford Goodwin, 37
Trisha Yourkvitch, 37
Daniel Haryanto, 30
Stu Bewick, 39

Beth Katterle, 48
David Rockwell, 55
Christina Kirk, 32
Jean Hartline, 54
Michael Schott, 61
Tom Evans, 63
Barclay Hershey, 38
David Fuchs, 38

Laura Hurst, 54

Tim Krueger, 36

Julie Konanahalli, 39
Under 25
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2

finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers
finishers

among Men
among Men
among Men
among Men
among Men
among Men
among Men
among Men

25 - 29

30
35
40
50
55
60

among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
among Women
21 male finishers

18 female finishers
39 total finishers

Under 25

25
30
35
40
45
50
55

34
39
44
54
59
64

29
34
39
44
49
54
59

TIME

43:21
45:20
47:51
48:38
50:35
50:49
51:45
52:20
53:23
54:18
56:58
57:19
57:30
58:33
59:00
1:01:47
1:02:02
1:03:10
1:03:17
1:03:19
1:03:43
1:04:17
1:05:10
1:05:52
1:07:15
1:07:39
1:07:56
1:10:18
1211:03
1:12:19
1:14:19
1:14:32
1:14:43
1:20:06
1:22:34
1:23:50
1:24:33
1:24:38
1:38:30
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Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi

TEAM

Male
Male
Fema
Fema
Male
Male
Fema
Male
Fema
Male
Male
Male
Fema
Male
Fema

Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Female
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Non-Wetsuit
Wetsuit Male
Wetsuit Female

Fema
Fema
Male
Male
Male
Male
Fema
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Men Under 25

2
8

Men 25

Men 30
10
27

Men 35
25
28
35
36
38

Men 40
23

Men 50

21

Men 55

14
20
30

Men 60
11
12
33
34

1
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CLASS TEAM
PLACE PLACE SCORE

FINISHER

Dylan Ruscin, 14
Dylan Klossner, 24

Justin Anderson, 27

Jack Pennuto, 32
Daniel Haryanto, 30

Bradford Goodwin, 37
Stu Bewick, 39
Barclay Hershey, 38
David Fuchs, 38
Tim Krueger, 36

Jim Kempert, 44

Jim Dugan, 51
Ted Popiel, 53

Chuck Beatty, 55

David Marburger, 59
William Schleifman, 55
David Rockwell, 55

Paul Berman, 60
Paul Simmons, 62
Michael Schott, 61
Tom Evans, 63

TIME

45:20
52:20

50:49

54:18
1:07:56

1:07:15
1:10:18
1:22:34
1:23:50
1:24:38

13205210

43:21
1:03:43

50:35
58:33
1:03:19
1512519

56:58
57:19
1:14:43
1:20:06

NN

NN

NN

NN

Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male
Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Wetsuit Male

Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male
Non-Wetsuit Male



PLACE PLACE SCORE

Women Under 25

3
17
22
24

Women
9
15

Women
31

Women
26
39

Women

Women
13
16
29

Women

32
37

Women
18
19

CLASS TEAM

25

30

35

40

45

50

55

1

2
3
4

N = I N
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29

34

39

44

49

54

59

FINISHER

Phoebe Langius, 13
Mary Untener, 24
Nava Salehi, 24
Kyra Rouse, 21

Kelly Dillon, 28
Jessica Grasso, 26

Christina Kirk, 32

Trisha Yourkvitch, 37
Julie Konanahalli, 39

Kristen Bergmann, 41

Sue Colelli, 48
Nancy Ott, 49
Beth Katterle, 48

Cheryl Reinke, 50
Jean Hartline, 54
Laura Hurst, 54

Joanne Siegel, 55
Anne Gecowets, 55

TIME

47:51
1:02:02
1:04:17
1:05:52

53:23
59:00

1:14:19

1:07:39
1:38:30

51:45

57:30
1:01:47
1:11:03

48:38
1:14:32
1:24:33

1:03:10
1:03:17
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Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi

Mi
Mi

Mi
Mi

TEAM

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Wetsuit Female

Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema
Non-Wetsuit Fema

Wetsuit Female
Non-Wetsuit Fema



